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Hearing Protection 
25.11.2015 

SBU-GEH-PGM-PM 

 

Product Data Sheet earband uvex x-cap 
 

UVEX ARBEITSSCHUTZ GmbH, Würzburger Str. 181-189, D-90766 Fürth 

 

Product characteristics: 

 

• Ergonomically shaped band 

• Oval-shaped, soft foam earplugs guarantee a 

comfortably fit 

• Suspended under the chin, eliminating friction 

sounds resulting from clothing 

• Incomparably light, only 8g 

 

Material:  band:  Polyethylene 

earplug:  PU-foam 

 

Attenuation Data: 

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000

dB

f/Hz

Attenuation

APV

 
 

SNR: 24 dB    H: 27dB M: 19dB L: 18dB 

         

f/Hz 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000 

MA dB 23,7 22,0 21,6 19,0 23,8 31,9 39,6 39,6 

SD dB 4,0 2,9 4,7 4,3 3,6 4,0 2,7 3,7 

APV dB 19,7 19,1 16,9 14,7 20,2 27,9 36,9 35,9 

 

Version/Colour: 

 

Article-No. Colour/Version Retail unit 

2125.361 grey/sky-blue/lime 15 pieces, individually in PE-bag 

2125.351 lime/sky-blue, replacement plugs 60 pairs, 12x5 Pairs in PE-bag 

 

Standard:  EN 352-2 

Wearing time earplugs: maximum 1 working day 


